
UNINA99104800449033211. Record Nr.

Titolo The legacy of the inverse scattering transform in applied mathematics :
proceedings of an AMS-IMS-SIAM joint summer research conference on
the legacy of inverse scattering transform in nonlinear wave
propagation, June 17-21, 2001 Mount Holyoke College, South Hadley,
MA / / Jerry Bona, Roy Choudhury, David Kaup, editors

Pubbl/distr/stampa Providence, Rhode Island : , : American Mathematical Society, , [2002]
©2002

ISBN 0-8218-7891-3
0-8218-3161-5

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (346 p.)

Collana Contemporary mathematics, , 0271-4132 ; ; 301

Disciplina 531/.1133/01515355

Soggetti Inverse scattering transform
Nonlinear wave equations
Electronic books.

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Description based upon print version of record.

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references.

""Blow-ups of the Toda lattices and their intersections with the Bruhat
cells""""Superposition principle for oscillatory solutions of integrable
systems""; ""Scattering at truncated solitons and inverse scattering on
the semiline""

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNISALENTO9910006199497075362. Record Nr.

Titolo The RF in RFID : passive UHF RFID in practice / Daniel M. Dobkin

Pubbl/distr/stampa Amsterdam ; Boston : Elsevier / Newnes, c2008

ISBN 9780750682091

Descrizione fisica ix, 493 p. : ill. ; 24 cm. + CD-ROM

Collana Communications engineering series

Disciplina 621.3841

Soggetti Radio frequency identification systems
Radio frequency - Identification
Wireless communication systems

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references and index

Autore Dobkin, Daniel Mark

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


